

NS Director/PDMR Shareholding

#### **EXERCISE OF OPTIONS, DIRECTOR SHAREHOLDING AND TVR**

#### **QUARTIX TECHNOLOGIES PLC**

Released 14:15:09 28 September 2021

RNS Number : 2578N Quartix Technologies PLC 28 September 2021

#### **Quartix Technologies plc**

("Quartix," the "Company" or the "Group")

### **Exercise of Share Options, Director Shareholding and Total Voting Rights**

Quartix Technologies plc (AIM: QTX), a leading supplier of vehicle tracking systems, announces that it has issued and allotted a total of 20,642 new ordinary shares of 1 penny each in the capital of the Company ("Ordinary Shares"), following the exercise options by Laura Seffino, Executive Director of the Company.

Following this exercise, Laura Seffino holds a total of 27,277 Ordinary Shares, representing approximately 0.06 per cent of the Company's total issued share capital.

Application has been made to the London Stock Exchange for the 20,642 new Ordinary Shares to be admitted to trading on AIM ("Admission"), and it is expected that Admission will become effective and trading will commence at 8.00 a.m. on 4 October 2021.

After Admission, the total number of Ordinary Shares in issue will be 48,380,034 and the total number of voting rights will therefore be 48,380,034. This figure may be used by shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which they will determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in, the share capital of the Company under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

For further information, please contact:

# Quartix (www.quartix.net)

Andrew Walters, Chief Executive Officer

01686 806 663

Emily Rees, Chief Financial Officer

## finnCap (Nominated Adviser and Broker)

Matt Goode / Kate Bannatyne / Milesh Hindocha (Corporate Finance)

Alice Lane (Corporate Broking)

020 7220 0500

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Laura Seffino		
2.	Reason for the Notification			
a)	Position/status	Executive Director		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification		
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	Quartix Technologies plc		
b)	LEI	213800I4PGCG3QUIHC59		

4.		transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of i) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where have been conducted				
a)	Description of the Financial instrument, type of instrument	1p Ordinary shares  QTX GB00BLZH2C83				
	Identification code					
b)	Nature of the transaction	Exercise of Options				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		Exercise of Options	£2.70	20,642		
d)	Aggregated information:	As above				
e)	Date of the transaction	28 September 2021				
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange, AIM Market (XLON)				

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact <a href="mailto:rns@lseg.com">rns@lseg.com</a> or visit <a href="mailto:www.rns.com">www.rns.com</a>.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <a href="Privacy Policy">Privacy Policy</a>.

END

# DSHLPMJTMTMTBAB

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. <u>Terms and conditions</u>, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

© 2023 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved.